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機種

件名MM

 一般公差
尺寸範囲 許容差
1-4

4-16

16-63 ±0.1

250-1000 ±0.3

63-250 ±0.2

1000-1500

±0.05

±0.07

±0.5
加工

投影
比例

単位
材質最高回転数 Max.Speed

内径把握 I.D.Clamping Ø80～Ø250

1800r.p.m.(min )-1

外径把握 O.D.Clamping Ø12～Ø260

重量 Weight

mm
mm
kg
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